SENIOR CUP TOUR VALMEZ
Bodovaci zebricek 2021
(pocita se 5 nejlépe bodovanych turnajii)

BOWILING

www.xbowling.cz
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Kubatko Vlastimil
Frydrych Tomas
Novak Josef
FiluSova Anna
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Vancikova Renata
Roubalik Petr
Motyka Vlastimil
Kejfova Jitka

12

11

11

10

Jelinkova Vladimira

Velek Stanislav
Capilova Dagmar




